Startlista World Cup OL-skytte Sprint 2011-10-22

H55 (6)
Startnr Bricka
550717
342057
16399
42495
434894
38963

2060 m

H45 (10)
Startnr Bricka
581117
8287
264626
621220
343533
650914
417559
431397
501805

2780 m

H21 (35) 3080 m

Startnr Bricka

941915
710802

47342
259351
207594
909008

36330

46751
686663
685514
740409
342640

38010
930228
553389
811206
600013
710731

259105
207598
38010
27560
209082
259197
12106
880103
681019
14601
342636
830211

H20 (5) 2780 m
Startnr Bricka
8340
501040
887642

924412

H16 (3) 2060 m
Startnr Bricka
435212

950422

Startplats 1

Namn

Hans Wickbom

Ole Christiansen
Mats Tellgvist
Arne Johansson
Lubos Pribyl

Bo Westling

Startplats 1

Namn
Tapani Mattus
Josef Petr

Roland Hellberg
Frank Braatz
Hans Mandahl
Henrik Wenklo
Arne Jansson
Tomas Holmberg
Per Andén
Vakans

Startplats 1

Namn

Nicklas Perman
Pontus Bergstrdm
Thomas Jensen
Roger R Andersson
Andreas Davidsson
Johan MacLassen
Fredrik Carlsson
Magnus Niklasson
Robert Pettersson
Christian Hedelund
Nichlas Wallstrom
Ingemar Ericsson
Jorn Svensen
GOran Carnander
Fredrik Bjernulf
Frans Wickbom
Bjoérn Karlsson
Ulrik Nielsen
Martin Ahlgvist
Ricard Sundstrom
Anders Bostrdm
Jes Mose Jensen
Lars Jakobsson
Lars Edberg

Claus Lyngby
Bjorn Wistrand
Robert Johansson
Carl-Johan Grape
Jan Olm

Johan Lidstrém
Allan Reiche
Robbin Kantarp
Vakans

Vakans

Vakans

Startplats 1

Namn
Adam Pribyl

Martin Lgvald Hellberg

Martin Pribyl
Martin Jansson
Vakans

Startplats 1

Namn

Matej Burda
Max Sjoberg
Vakans

Ar
55
56

50
56

Ar
58
66

66
64
65
66
59
64

Ar
80
84
71

83
89
92
80
93
89

74
89
80
93

81
80

80

89
80
70
80
82
79

68
84
89
83

Ar
93
93

92

Ar
95
95

Klubb

I 19 IF

DANMARK

Halmstad Garnison

OK Ravinen

Tjeck Biathlon Orienteering
Haverddals SK

Klubb

IFK Lidingds Skid o OK
Tjeck Biathlon Orienteering
Taby OK

Biathlon Team Germany
Ostra Almby FK
Kungalvs OK

OK Klemmingen
Tumba-Malarhdjden OK
Ostra Almby FK

Vakans

Klubb

Militara Landslaget
OK Osterdker
DANMARK

Milit&ra Landslaget
OK Klemmingen
DANMARK

Taby OK

Milit&ra Landslaget
IF Thor

DANMARK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Milit&ra Landslaget
DANMARK

Militara Landslaget
Taby OK

Milit&ra Landslaget
Halmstad Garnison
DANMARK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Milit&ra Landslaget
Tumba-Malarhdjden OK
DANMARK

Militara Landslaget
OK Nackhe

DANMARK

P 10 IF

Taby OK

Milit&ra Landslaget
I 2 IF Karlstad
Goéteborg-Majorna OK
DANMARK

P 10 IF

Vakans

Vakans

Vakans

Klubb

Tjeck Biathlon Orienteering
Taby OK

Tjeck Biathlon Orienteering
Haverddals SK

Vakans

Klubb

Tjeck Biathlon Orienteering
Njurunda OK

Vakans

Starttid

13:

13
13
13
13
13

16:
:20:
124
:28:
:32:
:36:

00
00
00
00
00
00

Starttid

13
13
13

13:

13

13:
13:
13:
13:

13

122
126
:30:
34:
:38:
42:
46:
50:
54:
:58:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Starttid

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13
13
13
13
13

13:
13:

13
13
13

13:
13:
13:

13

13:
13:
13:

13
13

13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

00:
02:
04:
06:
08:
10:
12:

14

16:
18:
:20:
122
124
126
:28:
30:
32:
:34:
:36:
:38:
40:
42:
44:
:46:
48:
50:
52:
:54:
:56:
58:
00:
02:
04:
06:
08:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
:00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Starttid

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

02
06
10
14
18

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

Starttid
13:27:00
13:31:00
13:35:00



H14 (5)
Startnr Bricka
429729
980927
341528
227277

H12 (3)

Startnr Bricka
227835
874122

D50 (4)

Startnr Bricka
1201162
239517
440493

D21 (29)
Startnr Bricka
820723
261600
262143
342505
9176
38241
890426
263914
207592
421274
870423
504633
930427
259054

902785
920522
886263
212097
760301

888519
941217
342381
760705
920744

D20 (3)
Startnr Bricka
660220
5100

D12 (3)

Startnr Bricka
42196
25864

1820 m

1820 m

2060 m

2780 m

2060 m

1820 m

Startplats 1
Namn
Johan Hagstroémer
Rasmus Wickbom
Alfons Davidsson
Simon Jansson-Jarpling
Vakans

Startplats 1
Namn
Lukas Katvala
Lukas Olm
Vakans

Startplats 1
Namn

Mona Rasmussen
Eva Bostrdm

Erika Pribylova
Vakans

Startplats 1
Namn

Emma Andersson

Anna Ellfors

Anneli Wickbom
Christina Balslev
Jana Kronikova
Stina Backlund
Linnea Ivarsson
Emma Sundling

Lea Reime

Kristina Josefsson Aresko
Karin Malmberg
Sieglinde Kundisch
Andrea Wickbom
Kristine Baggd
Johanna Nilsson
Julia Davidsson
Paulina Tomasdotter
Mette Moller Nielsen
Ellinor Fransson
Annika Bjork

Sara Johansson
Carina Svensson
Evelina Wickbom
Malene Gregersen
Frida Wallstrom
Lisa Andersson
Vakans

Vakans

Vakans

Startplats 1
Namn
Karin Martin
Maike Stumpf
Vakans

Startplats 1
Namn
Elise Josefsson
Sofie Josefsson
Vakans

Ar
98

97
97

Ar
00
00

Ar
61
57
56

Ar
82
80
67
89
76
80

88
89
73
87
86
93
89

90
92
80
81
76
80
67
94
89

92

96
91

Ar
99
99

Klubb

OK Klemmingen
I 19 IF

OK Klemmingen
OK Klemmingen
Vakans

Klubb
I 2 IF Karlstad
I 2 IF Karlstad
Vakans

Klubb

DANMARK

Tumba-Malarhdjden OK

Tjeck Biathlon Orienteering
Vakans

Klubb

P 10 IF

Militara Landslaget
I 19 IF

DANMARK

Tjeck Biathlon Orienteering
Militara Landslaget
OK Klemmingen
Njurunda OK

DANMARK

Anderstorps OK
Dalregementets IF
Biathlon Team Germany
I 19 IF

DANMARK

Militara Landslaget
OK Klemmingen
Njurunda OK

DANMARK

P 10 IF
Dalregementets IF
Milit&ra Landslaget
Bredaryds SOK

I 19 IF

DANMARK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
P 10 IF

Vakans

Vakans

Vakans

Klubb

Njurunda OK

Biathlon Team Germany
Vakans

Klubb
Anderstorps OK
Anderstorps OK
Vakans

Starttid

13:
13:
:21
125
129

13
13
13

13
17

:00
:00
: 00
: 00
:00

Starttid
13:03:00
13:07:00
13:11:00

Starttid
13:00:00

13:
13:
13:

04
08
12

:00
: 00
: 00

Starttid

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13
13
13
13
13

13:
13:

13
13

13:

13

13:
13:
13:
13:

13
13
13
13

0l:
03:
05:
07:
09:
11:
13:
15:
17:
19:
:21:
:23:
:25:
:27:
:29:
31:
33:
:35:
:37:
39:
:41:
43:
45:

47

49:
:51:
:53:
:55:
:57:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
:00
00
00
00
00
00

Starttid
13:15:00
13:19:00
13:23:00

Starttid
13:01:00
13:05:00
13:09:00



